
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00109, East Caldwell

U Principal Arterial - Other
FRANKLIN RD (US-20)  1.6 Mi. E of Jct I-84

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,346

 9,138
 6,366

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 4,178

 4,586
 3,158

 4,168

 4,552
 3,208

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 5,572 9,006 9,150 9,036 9,196 9,580 7,095

W DIR 2,880 4,524 4,611 4,584 4,664 4,838 3,627

E DIR 2,692 4,482 4,539 4,452 4,532 4,742 3,468

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5,643 9,019 9,493 - 9,393 9,743 7,660

2,874 4,566 4,918 - 4,716 4,957 3,902

2,769 4,453 4,575 - 4,677 4,786 3,758

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

5,382 8,900 9,406 9,212 9,706 10,045 7,686

2,698 4,465 4,765 4,646 4,895 4,994 3,913

2,684 4,435 4,641 4,566 4,811 5,051 3,773

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

5,814 9,200 9,223 8,865 9,486 8,986 6,581

2,890 4,432 4,457 4,281 4,545 4,344 3,210

2,924 4,768 4,766 4,584 4,941 4,642 3,371

29 30 31 - - - -

4,975 5,818 8,887 - - - -

2,422 2,812 4,298 - - - -

2,553 3,006 4,589 - - - -

MADW 5,477 8,389 9,232 9,038 9,445 9,589 7,256

STDEV 321 1,441 237 174 212 445 526

DAYFAC 1.52 0.99 0.90 0.92 0.88 0.87 1.15
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